FOX VALLEY SPRING WARM UP
HEARTLAND EQUESTRIAN CENTER CUSTER, WI

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 456 MY RHINESTONE
ROMEO

146 HOT DIAMOND

798 GIGI'S TOUCH N GO
861 | AM THE STORM
862 ALMIGHTY BLUE

o OB W DN

146 HOT DIAMOND
21 GiGi's Milk Money

861 | AM THE STORM

862 ALMIGHTY BLUE

g~ W N -

1 462 EXECUTIVE MASTER
711 JFK WITH SPIRIT

464 WHISKEY TANGO
HACKSAW

902 JOSE'S FIREBALL

604 WICKLOW
862 ALMIGHTY BLUE
861 | AM THE STORM

0 N o o b~

862 ALMIGHTY BLUE
462 EXECUTIVE MASTER
146 HOT DIAMOND

604 WICKLOW

g B~ W DN -

1 517 EL CAZADOR
903 JOSE MANUEL

461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY

461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY

461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY

901 CASH'S CATCHING EYES

Class Description
Shown By

01MODEL
RUTH SPINELLI

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
LESLIE KOWALSKI
MACKENNA GYRION
LILLLIAN GYRION

LILLY LEVITAS

02IN HAND

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
MARTHA PIPKE

MACKENNA GYRION
LILLLIAN GYRION

LILLY LEVITAS

03SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

EVELYN SWIFT
EVE WEBER
AMANDA HUEBNER

SKYLAR RASSMUSSEN
LILLY LEVITAS
BROOKLYN HUDSON
LILLLIAN GYRION
MACKENNA GYRION

Owner

ROBIN LUCARELI

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
LESLIE KOWALSKI

LILLLIAN GYRION

LILLLIAN GYRION

LILLY LEVITAS

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
MARTHA PIPKE

LILLLIAN GYRION

LILLLIAN GYRION

LILLY LEVITAS

RACHEL SWIFT
HEATHER & EVE WEBER
AMANDA HUEBNER

NICOLE POSSELT
LILLY LEVITAS
BROOKLYN HUDSON
LILLLIAN GYRION
LILLLIAN GYRION

04WALKING SEAT EQUITATION ENGLISH 2 GAIT

RACHEL SWIFT

LILLLIAN GYRION

EVELYN SWIFT

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
BROOKLYN HUDSON

05TP AOT ENGLISH 2 GAIT

MARTHA PIPKE
ERIKA DEHART

RACHEL SWIFT

LILLLIAN GYRION

RACHEL SWIFT

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
BROOKLYN HUDSON

MARTHA PIPKE
ERIKA DEHART
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FOX VALLEY SPRING WARM UP
HEARTLAND EQUESTRIAN CENTER CUSTER, WI

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 464 WHISKEY TANGO
HACKSAW

462 EXECUTIVE MASTER
711 JFK WITH SPIRIT
902 JOSE'S FIREBALL
861 | AM THE STORM

89 IT'SJUST MY TIME
798 GIGI'S TOUCH N GO

~N o OBk wDN

1 711 JFK WITH SPIRIT
146 HOT DIAMOND

Class Description
Shown By

06 ADP ENGLISH 2 GAIT
AMANDA HUEBNER

EVELYN SWIFT

EVE WEBER

SKYLAR RASSMUSSEN
MACKENNA GYRION
NICOLE POSSELT
LESLIE KOWALSKI

Owner

AMANDA HUEBNER

RACHEL SWIFT
HEATHER & EVE WEBER
NICOLE POSSELT
LILLLIAN GYRION
VICKI SWENSON

LESLIE KOWALSKI

07WALKING SEAT EQUITATION ENGLISH 3 GAIT

EVE WEBER
JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER

HEATHER & EVE WEBER
JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER

08CP AMATEUR ENGLISH 2 GAIT

JENNY KIPPLEY
MARTHA PIPKE
LILLY LEVITAS
LILLLIAN GYRION

RACHEL SWIFT
CARRIE HADLEY

CARRIE HADLEY

RACHEL SWIFT
JENNY KIPPLEY

NICOLE POSSELT

ROBIN LUCARELI

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
VICKI SWENSON

1 109 PRIDES MIDNIGHT LILLY MYA MALOTKE
2 21 GiGi's Milk Money MARTHA PIPKE
3 461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY LILLY LEVITAS
4 862 ALMIGHTY BLUE LILLLIAN GYRION
09TRAIL PLEASURE RACKING ENGLISH 2 GAIT
901 CASH'S CATCHING EYES RACHEL SWIFT
263 I'M MAKING CASH CARRIE HADLEY
105 YR OLD & UNDER ENGLISH 2 GAIT
1 263 I'M MAKING CASH CARRIE HADLEY
11NOVICE HORSE ENGLISH 2 GAIT
901 CASH'S CATCHING EYES RACHEL SWIFT
109 PRIDES MIDNIGHT LILLY MYA MALOTKE
12YOUTH 13-17 ADP ENGLISH 2 GAIT
1 902 JOSE'S FIREBALL SKYLAR RASSMUSSEN
13CP ENGLISH 2 GAIT
1 456 MY RHINESTONE RUTH SPINELLI
ROMEO
2 146 HOT DIAMOND JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
3 9 JOSE'S PHOENIX NICOLE POSSELT
4 862 ALMIGHTY BLUE LILLLIAN GYRION

LILLLIAN GYRION

05/15/2023 1:26 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 2 of 7

www.gaitkeeper.com



FOX VALLEY SPRING WARM UP
HEARTLAND EQUESTRIAN CENTER CUSTER, WI

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

861
902
798
604

B~ o DN

462
711
861
109
902
604

o OB W N

1 464

2 711

4 462

452
517
3 903

109
862
3 461

146

461
436

A W N -

Horse

| AM THE STORM
JOSE'S FIREBALL
GIGI'S TOUCH N GO
WICKLOW

EXECUTIVE MASTER
JFK WITH SPIRIT

| AM THE STORM

PRIDES MIDNIGHT LILLY
JOSE'S FIREBALL
WICKLOW

WHISKEY TANGO
HACKSAW

JFK WITH SPIRIT
IT'SJUST MY TIME
EXECUTIVE MASTER

Packin' A Pistol
EL CAZADOR
JOSE MANUEL

PRIDES MIDNIGHT LILLY
ALMIGHTY BLUE
REMARKABLE JOURNEY

HOT DIAMOND

JOSE'S PHOENIX
REMARKABLE JOURNEY
EXTRA AGENT

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

14ADP AMATEUR ENGLISH 2 GAIT

MACKENNA GYRION
ALLIE GROFF
LESLIE KOWALSKI
BROOKLYN HUDSON

LILLLIAN GYRION
NICOLE POSSELT
LESLIE KOWALSKI
BROOKLYN HUDSON

15YOUTH 12 & UNDERADP ENGLISH 2 GAIT

EVELYN SWIFT

EVE WEBER
MACKENNA GYRION
MYA MALOTKE
ALLIE GROFF
BROOKLYN HUDSON

16 ADP ENGLISH 3 GAIT
AMANDA HUEBNER
EVE WEBER

NICOLE POSSELT
EVELYN SWIFT

17TP ENGLISH 2 GAIT

AMY SPINELLI
MARTHA PIPKE
ERIKA DEHART

18YOUTH CP ENGLISH 2 GAIT

MYA MALOTKE
LILLLIAN GYRION
LILLY LEVITAS

RACHEL SWIFT
HEATHER & EVE WEBER
LILLLIAN GYRION
JENNY KIPPLEY

NICOLE POSSELT
BROOKLYN HUDSON

AMANDA HUEBNER

HEATHER & EVE WEBER
VICKI SWENSON
RACHEL SWIFT

AMY SPINELLI
MARTHA PIPKE
ERIKA DEHART

JENNY KIPPLEY
LILLLIAN GYRION
LILLY LEVITAS

19SSH OPEN SHOD ENGLISH 2 GAIT

No Entries

20CP ENGLISH 3 GAIT

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
NICOLE POSSELT

LILLY LEVITAS

AMANDA HUEBNER

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
VICKI SWENSON

LILLY LEVITAS

AMANDA HUEBNER
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FOX VALLEY SPRING WARM UP - Secretary
HEARTLAND EQUESTRIAN CENTER CUSTER, WI

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

21YOUTH MEDALLION O/T 3 GAIT-A

1 462 EXECUTIVE MASTER EVELYN SWIFT RACHEL SWIFT
2 711 JFK WITH SPIRIT EVE WEBER HEATHER & EVE WEBER
3 461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY LILLY LEVITAS LILLY LEVITAS
4 861 | AM THE STORM LILLLIAN GYRION LILLLIAN GYRION
5 109 PRIDES MIDNIGHT LILLY MYA MALOTKE JENNY KIPPLEY
6 9 JOSE'S PHOENIX SKYLAR RASSMUSSEN VICKI SWENSON
22PLEASURE DRIVING-ALL
No Entries
23ADP AMATEUR WESTERN 2 GAIT
1 643 MR EXTRA MOTION TERRE HUEBNER WALLY AND TERRE HUEBNER
2 902 JOSE'S FIREBALL ALLIE GROFF NICOLE POSSELT
3 798 GIGI'S TOUCH N GO LESLIE KOWALSKI LESLIE KOWALSKI
4 604 WICKLOW BROOKLYN HUDSON BROOKLYN HUDSON
5 861 | AM THE STORM MACKENNA GYRION LILLLIAN GYRION
24CP LADIES WESTERN 2 GAIT
1 456 MY RHINESTONE RUTH SPINELLI ROBIN LUCARELI
ROMEO
2 9 JOSE'S PHOENIX NICOLE POSSELT VICKI SWENSON
25TRAIL PLEASURE RACKING WESTERN 2 GAIT
901 CASH'S CATCHING EYES RACHEL SWIFT RACHEL SWIFT
263 I'M MAKING CASH CARRIE HADLEY CARRIE HADLEY
26CP WESTERN 3 GAIT
1 146 HOT DIAMOND JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
2 9 JOSE'S PHOENIX NICOLE POSSELT VICKI SWENSON
3 461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY LILLY LEVITAS LILLY LEVITAS
4 436 EXTRA AGENT AMANDA HUEBNER AMANDA HUEBNER
27YOUTH 13-17 ADP WESTERN 2 GAIT
1 902 JOSE'S FIREBALL SKYLAR RASSMUSSEN NICOLE POSSELT
28CP AMATEUR WESTERN 2 GAIT
21 GiGi's Milk Money MARTHA PIPKE MARTHA PIPKE
461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY LILLY LEVITAS LILLY LEVITAS
3 862 ALMIGHTY BLUE LILLLIAN GYRION LILLLIAN GYRION
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FOX VALLEY SPRING WARM UP - Secretary
HEARTLAND EQUESTRIAN CENTER CUSTER, WI

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

29ADP LADIES WESTERN 2 GAIT

1 464 WHISKEY TANGO AMANDA HUEBNER AMANDA HUEBNER
HACKSAW
2 89 IT'SJUST MY TIME NICOLE POSSELT VICKI SWENSON

305 YR OLD & UNDER WESTER 2 GAIT-ALL

263 I'M MAKING CASH CARRIE HADLEY CARRIE HADLEY
465 REDEMPTION'S GLORY  NICOLE POSSELT MICHAEL SWIFT

31NOVICE RIDER O/T 2 GAIT

1 901 CASH'S CATCHING EYES RACHEL SWIFT RACHEL SWIFT
205 COPPERTOP'S WALKIE ~ MYA MALOTKE JENNY KIPPLEY
TALKIE

32YOUTH WESTERN 3 GAIT

1 461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY LILLY LEVITAS LILLY LEVITAS
711 JFK WITH SPIRIT EVE WEBER HEATHER & EVE WEBER
3 462 EXECUTIVE MASTER EVELYN SWIFT RACHEL SWIFT

33ADP AOT WESTERN 2 GAIT

643 MR EXTRA MOTION TERRE HUEBNER WALLY AND TERRE HUEBNER
798 GIGI'S TOUCH N GO LESLIE KOWALSKI LESLIE KOWALSKI

34TP WESTERN 2 GAIT

452 Packin' A Pistol AMY SPINELLI AMY SPINELLI
517 EL CAZADOR MARTHA PIPKE MARTHA PIPKE
3 903 JOSE MANUEL ERIKA DEHART ERIKA DEHART

35YOUTH 12 & UNDER ADP WESTERN 2 GAIT

1 711 JFK WITH SPIRIT EVE WEBER HEATHER & EVE WEBER
2 462 EXECUTIVE MASTER EVELYN SWIFT RACHEL SWIFT
3 902 JOSE'S FIREBALL ALLIE GROFF NICOLE POSSELT
4 861 | AM THE STORM MACKENNA GYRION LILLLIAN GYRION
5 604 WICKLOW BROOKLYN HUDSON BROOKLYN HUDSON
6 205 COPPERTOP'S WALKIE ~ MYA MALOTKE JENNY KIPPLEY

TALKIE

36 YOUTH CP WESTERN 2 GAIT
1 461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY LILLY LEVITAS LILLY LEVITAS
862 ALMIGHTY BLUE LILLLIAN GYRION LILLLIAN GYRION

3 205 COPPERTOP'S WALKIE ~ MYA MALOTKE JENNY KIPPLEY

TALKIE
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FOX VALLEY SPRING WARM UP
HEARTLAND EQUESTRIAN CENTER CUSTER, WI

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place

g b~ W NP

B W N

Nbr

711
462
902
861

89

21

465

456

146
862

901
205

465

711
464

462
89

89

9
465
263
901

Horse

JFK WITH SPIRIT
EXECUTIVE MASTER
JOSE'S FIREBALL

| AM THE STORM
IT'SJUST MY TIME

GiGi's Milk Money

REDEMPTION'S GLORY

MY RHINESTONE
ROMEO

HOT DIAMOND
ALMIGHTY BLUE
JOSE'S PHOENIX

CASH'S CATCHING EYES

COPPERTOP'S WALKIE
TALKIE

REDEMPTION'S GLORY

JFK WITH SPIRIT

WHISKEY TANGO
HACKSAW

EXECUTIVE MASTER
IT'SJUST MY TIME

JOSE'S PHOENIX
IT'SJUST MY TIME

JOSE'S PHOENIX
REDEMPTION'S GLORY
I'M MAKING CASH
CASH'S CATCHING EYES

Class Description
Shown By

37ADP WESTERN 2 GAIT

EVE WEBER

EVELYN SWIFT
SKYLAR RASSMUSSEN
MACKENNA GYRION
NICOLE POSSELT

38CP AOT O/T 2 GAIT
MARTHA PIPKE

Owner

HEATHER & EVE WEBER
RACHEL SWIFT

NICOLE POSSELT
LILLLIAN GYRION
VICKI SWENSON

MARTHA PIPKE

39SSH OPEN SHOD WESTERN 2 GAIT

NICOLE POSSELT

MICHAEL SWIFT

40COUNTRY PLEASURE RACKING O/T

No Entries

41CP WESTERN 2 GAIT
RUTH SPINELLI
JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER

LILLLIAN GYRION
NICOLE POSSELT

ROBIN LUCARELI

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
LILLLIAN GYRION
VICKI SWENSON

42NOVICE HORSE WESTERN 2 GAIT-ALL

RACHEL SWIFT
MYA MALOTKE

NICOLE POSSELT

43ADP WESTERN 3 GAIT
EVE WEBER
AMANDA HUEBNER

EVELYN SWIFT
NICOLE POSSELT

441 EADLINE

ALLISON POSSELT
LIAM POSSELT

45TRAIL OBSTACLE-ADULT

NICOLE POSSELT
NICOLE POSSELT
CARRIE HADLEY
RACHEL SWIFT

RACHEL SWIFT
JENNY KIPPLEY

MICHAEL SWIFT

HEATHER & EVE WEBER
AMANDA HUEBNER

RACHEL SWIFT
VICKI SWENSON

VICKI SWENSON
VICKI SWENSON

VICKI SWENSON
MICHAEL SWIFT
CARRIE HADLEY
RACHEL SWIFT

05/15/2023 1:26 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 6 of 7

www.gaitkeeper.com



FOX VALLEY SPRING WARM UP
HEARTLAND EQUESTRIAN CENTER CUSTER, WI

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place

B~ o DN

g b~ WO N -

B W N

Nbr

711
902
862
861

146
902
903
604

89

861
461
604

861
462
461
604

Horse

JFK WITH SPIRIT
JOSE'S FIREBALL
ALMIGHTY BLUE
| AM THE STORM

HOT DIAMOND
JOSE'S FIREBALL
JOSE MANUEL
WICKLOW
IT'SJUST MY TIME

I AM THE STORM
REMARKABLE JOURNEY
WICKLOW

I AM THE STORM
EXECUTIVE MASTER
REMARKABLE JOURNEY
WICKLOW

Class Description
Shown By

46 TRAIL OBSTACLE-YOUTH

EVE WEBER

SKYLAR RASSMUSSEN
LILLLIAN GYRION
MACKENNA GYRION

47TWATERGLASS

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
SKYLAR RASSMUSSEN
ERIKA DEHART

BROOKLYN HUDSON

allie groff

48POLE BENDING

LILLLIAN GYRION
LILLY LEVITAS
BROOKLYN HUDSON

49BARREL RACING

LILLLIAN GYRION
EVELYN SWIFT
LILLY LEVITAS
BROOKLYN HUDSON

Owner

HEATHER & EVE WEBER
NICOLE POSSELT
LILLLIAN GYRION
LILLLIAN GYRION

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
NICOLE POSSELT

ERIKA DEHART

BROOKLYN HUDSON

VICKI SWENSON

LILLLIAN GYRION
LILLY LEVITAS
BROOKLYN HUDSON

LILLLIAN GYRION
RACHEL SWIFT
LILLY LEVITAS
BROOKLYN HUDSON

05/15/2023 1:26 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 7 of 7

www.gaitkeeper.com



